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McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2024-159 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $24.00IN THE INTEREST OF T.V.,
E.V.& L.V., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2024-447 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $16.00IN THE INTEREST OF M.W.,
H.C.AND H.C., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-114 DOKE, SARAH Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $540.00IN THE INTEREST OF  C.B.,
O.B. AND M.B., CHILDREN

00793626 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-459 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $64.00IN THE INTEREST OF R.D.T.,
A CHILD

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-535 DOKE, SARAH Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $260.00IN THE INTEREST OF L.H.
AND C.H., CHILDREN

00793626 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2026-014 DOKE, SARAH Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $440.00IN THE INTEREST OF K.S.
AND B.T., CHILDREN

00793626 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2026-014 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $172.00IN THE INTEREST OF K.S.
AND B.T., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-609 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $460.00IN THE INTEREST OF G.M.,
M.R., A.R., E.R., J.R., AND
A.R., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2026-011 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $124.00IN THE INTEREST OF N.C., A
CHILD

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-539 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $144.00IN THE INTEREST OF J.H.,
AND R.H., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-621 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $48.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
V. HALI THOMAS AND ALAN
THOMAS

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2024-330 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $72.00IN THE INTEREST OF  M.B.
AND J.B.,  CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-122 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $104.00IN THE INTEREST OF XN, JN
AND DN, CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2014-138 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $52.50IN THE INTEREST OF D.F.,
H.F., D.F., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-020 DOKE, SARAH Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $780.00IN THE INTEREST OF  KB,
TN, LN, AB, AND NM,
CHILDREN

00793626 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2024-616 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $84.00IN THE INTEREST OF G.E., A
CHILD

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2024-678 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $388.00IN THE INTEREST OF L.B., A
CHILD

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-439 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $48.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
V. ALLISON SMITH AND
AARON HUDDLESTON

00794733 Attorney
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McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2024-337 THOMAS, CLFF Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $24.00IN THE INTEREST OF A.V.
AND E.V., CHILDREN

Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-020 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $244.00IN THE INTEREST OF  KB,
TN, LN, AB, AND NM,
CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-114 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $56.00IN THE INTEREST OF  C.B.,
O.B. AND M.B., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-535 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $68.00IN THE INTEREST OF L.H.
AND C.H., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2024-529 DOKE, SARAH Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $760.00IN THE INTEREST OF A.C.,
B.C., AND G.L., CHILDREN

00793626 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-574 DOKE, SARAH Attorney Ad
Litem

02/05/2026 County $340.00IN THE INTEREST OF W.H., A
CHILD

00793626 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25668-2024 DAY, CARL Attorney 02/06/2026 County $262.50STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
MICHAEL SHANE GARLAND

24001181 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25,208-2023 HORN, KRISTINA Attorney 02/09/2026 County $500.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
RANDALL MATTHEW MOORE

24073797 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

26008-2025 HORN, KRISTINA Attorney 02/09/2026 County $500.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
ADOLPHUS ANTONIO
PARKER

24073797 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25803-2025 HORN, KRISTINA Attorney 02/09/2026 County $600.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
WHITNEY NICOLE MAXWELL

24073797 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25970-2025 HORN, KRISTINA Attorney 02/09/2026 County $600.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
BRIDGETTE CHARLENE
CHILDRESS

24073797 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25855-2025 HORN, KRISTINA Attorney 02/09/2026 County $600.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
RYAN DEWAYNE  CLAY

24073797 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25712-2024 DAY, CARL Attorney 02/10/2026 County $600.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
CARLOS JF VILLARREAL HAY

24001181 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

24,870-2022 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $500.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
JENNIFER RENEA NEWMAN

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25,144-2022 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $175.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
OSCAR CHAVEZ

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

24,721-2021 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $500.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
CALEB RANDALL SINCLAIR

11922800 Attorney
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McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

24,303-2020 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $500.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
KARLA LOUISE  WEATHERS

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25634-2024 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $600.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
STEPHANIE RENEE BOONE

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25,109-2022 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $500.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
TERRELL TAYLOR

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25,035-2022 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $600.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
CODY HEITH HEIDLEBERG

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25,160-2022 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $500.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
PATRICK EUGENE WILLIAMS

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25784-2025 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $600.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
JACOB ANDREW SWANSON

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

23,774-2018 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $175.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
DOUGLAS EDMOND EITLER,
III

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

23,372-2017 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $175.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
DOUGLAS EDMOND EITLER,
III

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25678-2024 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $500.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
WYATTRICK DADREA
WILLIAMSON

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25,219-2023 LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $175.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
TAMMY KAY CROW

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

1586M-T LANGSJOEN, STEN Attorney 02/11/2026 County $175.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
TAMMY KAY CROW

11922800 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-459 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/18/2026 County $136.00IN THE INTEREST OF R.D.T.,
A CHILD

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2024-447 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/18/2026 County $84.00IN THE INTEREST OF M.W.,
H.C.AND H.C., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-114 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/18/2026 County $412.00IN THE INTEREST OF  C.B.,
O.B. AND M.B., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-122 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/18/2026 County $124.00IN THE INTEREST OF XN, JN
AND DN, CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney
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McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2026-014 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/18/2026 County $96.00IN THE INTEREST OF K.S.
AND B.T., CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2024-678 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/18/2026 County $76.00IN THE INTEREST OF L.B., A
CHILD

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2024-330 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/18/2026 County $64.00IN THE INTEREST OF  M.B.
AND J.B.,  CHILDREN

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2026-011 THOMAS, CLIFFORD
W

Attorney Ad
Litem

02/18/2026 County $56.00IN THE INTEREST OF N.C., A
CHILD

00794733 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2025-439 BEATY, TED Attorney Ad
Litem

02/20/2026 County $364.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
V. ALLISON SMITH AND
AARON HUDDLESTON

01992300 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25761-2025 DAY, CARL Attorney 02/23/2026 County $600.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
DEVIN HARPER

24001181 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

26043-2025 DAY, CARL Attorney 02/23/2026 County $600.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
ALEXIS SAVANNAH OWENS

24001181 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

25940-2025 DAY, CARL Attorney 02/23/2026 County $500.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
GREGORY RUSSELL GUEST

24001181 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

26077-2026 DAY, CARL Attorney 02/23/2026 County $600.00STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
BRITTANY CARLENE COX

24001181 Attorney

McCampbell, J Brad402nd District
Court

2023-635 BEATY, TED Attorney Ad
Litem

02/24/2026 County $2,240.00DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY
AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
V. COURTNEY MENNE AND
JOHN POTTS

01992300 28.00Attorney
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26077-2026 DAY, CARL Attorney 02/02/202624001181STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
BRITTANY CARLENE COX

402nd District
Court

McCampbell, J Brad Attorney

25,347-2023 DAY, CARL Attorney 02/10/202624001181STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
JOSEPH RANDALL  EDWARDS

402nd District
Court

McCampbell, J Brad NA

25755-2025 WARREN, LEE Attorney 02/10/202624090494STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
WILLIAM PAUL STAUSING, II

402nd District
Court

McCampbell, J Brad NA

2023-293 JENKINS, ROBERT
E

Receiver 02/19/202624036842DISCOVER BANK VS. JASON
HARMON

402nd District
Court

McCampbell, J Brad NA

25778-2025 WARREN, LEE Attorney 02/25/202624090494STATE OF TEXAS
VS.
DILLON LEE PORTER

402nd District
Court

McCampbell, J Brad Attorney


